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Table 1

Full Name: Email: Connection Subcommittee

Noel Mayeske nmayeske@hotmail.com Parent Brand

Stacy Kerber tkerber@bellsouth.net Parent Brand

Alicia Jones Hicks Alicia.d.jones0606@gmail.com Parent Public Relations

Jessica Monti jessica.Monti@tmsa.org Staff Public Relations

Lera Middlebrooks Lera. Middlebrooks @tmsa.org Staff Public Relations

Anne H Goehring ahgstivers@hotmail.com Parent Research

Cheryl Parker cheryl.parker@tmsa.org Admin Research

Sabrina 
Champion-Wilson

schampion@gsu.edu Parent Research

Tha Vin tha.vin@tmsa.org Governing Board Research

Jamila Jackson jacksonjamila@gmail.com Parent Technology

Jeremiah Graham jeremiah.graham@tmsa.org Staff Technology

Kenya Morris kmmorris37@att.net Parent Technology

Chandra Graves chandra.graves@tmsa.org Staff Volunteerism

Jamil Johnson-
Pearson

jaipearson08@gmail.com Parent Volunteerism

Laura Calloway lebcalloway@gmail.com Parent Volunteerism

Tequila Douglas tequiladouglas@gmail.com Parent Volunteerism


